
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 990 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 2310 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
6 Clay/Dirt 0 6
14 Stone 6 20
19 Lime 20 39
23 Shale 39 62
13 Lime 62 75
27 Shale 75 102
2 Lime 102 104
28 Shale 104 132
64 Lime 132 196
8 Black	
  Shale 196 204
3 Lime 204 207
3 Shale 207 210
15 Lime 210 225
6 Black	
  Shale 225 231
23 Lime 231 254
6 Black	
  Shale 254 260
27 Lime 260 287
126 Shale 287 413
24 Lime	
  Mix 413 437
9 Lime 437 446
7 Shale 446 453
1 Oil 453 454 Little
2 Oil 454 456 Little
2 Sandy	
  Shale 456 458
52 Sandy	
  Shale 458 510
26 Shale 510 536
2 Lime 536 538
4 Shale 538 542
20 Lime 542 562
36 Shale 562 598
10 Lime 598 608
4 Lime	
  Oil 608 612
2 Lime 612 614
6 Shale	
  Mix 614 620
5 Black	
  Shale 620 625
5 Lime	
  Mix 625 630
5 Shale	
  Mix 630 635 Strong	
  Oil	
  Odor
15 Sandy	
  Shale 635 650
44 Shale 656 700

Allen
Injection

15-­‐001-­‐30787-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
I-­‐1

9/25/13

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
900
872
7"
20'



4 Coal 700 704
48 Shale 704 752
20 Sandy	
  Shale 752 772
2 Oil 772 774 Little
2 Oil 774 776 Little
2 Oil 776 778 Little
2 Good 778 780
2 Good 780 782
2 Good 782 784
2 Little 784 786
14 Shale 786 800
2 Oil 800 802
2 Oil 802 804 OK
2 Oil 804 806 OK
2 Little 806 808
25 Shale 808 833
2 Oil	
  Sand 833 835 Little
2 Oil	
  Sand 835 837
1 Oil	
  Sand 837 838
2 Sandy	
  Shale 838 840
18 Sandy	
  Shale 840 858
42 Sand 858 900 No	
  Oil


